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Age Grp Women Score Medal Age Grp Men Score Medal

50-54 F Susan Larson 416 Gold 50-54 M  No Entries  N/A

        

55-59 F Tina Prowell 392 Gold 55-59 M  Bobby Browning 582 Gold

     Eric Clement OD 534 Silver

     Elvis Smith 412 Silver

        

60-64 F No Entries N/A N/A 60-64 M  Ronald Champagne 489 Gold

        

65-69 F  Patsy Bates 475 Gold 65-69 M  Ted Luke 609 Gold

 Blanche Palermo 470 Silver  Thomas Gordon 609 Silver

 Maggie Landry OD 469 Bronze  Larry Constant 554 Bronze

 Nancy Scobel 412 Bronze     

        

70-74 F Frances King 457 Gold 70-74 M  Claude Marengo 614 Gold

 Mattie Whitney 435 Silver  James Daigre 581 Gold

 Elda Olsen 424 Bronze  Ed Stucke 572 Silver

        

2018 Greater New Orleans Senior Olympics

GNOSO 2018: BOWLING

Bowling Singles

        

75-79 F Mary Charlet 519 Gold 75-79 M  Leo Plaia 691 Gold

 Earline Boudreaux OD  Silver  Ken Runey 560 Silver

 Gail Guidry 510 Silver  Terrie Lacombe 509 Silver

 Diane Haynes 508 Bronze     

        

80-84 F Rene Blaise 472 Gold 80-84 M  Sonny Haynes 568 Gold

 Mary Champagne OD 435 Silver  Freddie Marchetta 536 Silver

 Beverly Mangiaracino 428 Silver  Julian Champagne 536 Bronze

 Tee Christiana 393 Bronze     

        

85-89 F Dee Bordlee 484 Gold 85-89 M Joe Bourgeois 453 Gold

 Muriel Staunton 422 Silver    Gold

        

90+ F Gloria Kihnemann 433 Gold 90+ M Charles Wisher OD 524 Gold

 Muriel Brady 365 Silver     
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2018 Greater New Orleans Senior Olympics

GNOSO 2018: BOWLING

Age Grp Medal Score Medal

50-54 F Gold 929 Gold

 Silver 732 Silver

    

55-59 F  Gold 797 Gold

    

60-64 F N/A N//A N/A

    

65-69 F  Gold 928 Gold

 Silver 860 Silver

 Bronze 791 Bronze

    

70-74 F Gold 880 Gold

 Silver 860 Silver

 Bronze 834 Bronze

    

75-79 F Gold 980 Gold

 Gold 856 Gold

  

Bowling Doubles, Women

  

Tina Prowell Mattie Whitney

  

Partner 1 Partner 2

Lisa Schwalb Holly Richardson

Tess Paliaro Susan Larson

Mary Charlet Pam Browning

  

Diane Haynes Iris Pelham

No Entries  

Blanche Palermo Nancy Scobell

Patsy Bates Gail Gracia

Beverly Salassi Earline Boudreaux OD

Gail Guidry Diane Creduer

"Pockets" Inge Elda Olsen

Norma Bourgeois RoselynMortillaro

  

 Gold 856 Gold

 Silver 799 Silver

 Bronze 778 Bronze

    

80-84 F Gold 779 Gold

 Silver 750 Silver

    

Age Grp Medal Score Medal

50-54 F Gold 929 Gold

 Silver 732 Silver

    

55-59 F  Gold 797 Gold

    

60-64 F N/A N//A N/A

    

65-69 F  Gold 928 Gold

 Silver 860 Silver

Bowling Doubles, Men

Gail Guidry Diane Creduer

Patricia Meyer Frances Huitt

Nova Dee Carbo Dee Bordlee

  

Linda Prattini Muriel Staunton

  

Tee Christiana Beverly Mangiarcina

  

Tina Prowell Mattie Whitney

  

Partner 1 Partner 2

Lisa Schwalb Holly Richardson

Tess Paliaro Susan Larson

Patsy Bates Gail Gracia

No Entries  

  

Blanche Palermo Nancy Scobell
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2018 Greater New Orleans Senior Olympics

GNOSO 2018: BOWLING

Age Grp Medal Score Medal

65-69 F  Bronze 791 Bronze

    

70-74 F Gold 880 Gold

 Silver 860 Silver

 Bronze 834 Bronze

    

75-79 F Gold 980 Gold

 Gold 856 Gold

 Silver 799 Silver

 Bronze 778 Bronze

    

80-84 F Gold 779 Gold

 Silver 750 Silver

    

85-89 F N/A N//A N/A

Age Grp Medal Score Medal

Partner 1 Partner 2

Bowling Doubles, Men (Continued)

Mary Charlet Pam Browning

  

  

Beverly Salassi Earline Boudreaux OD

Gail Guidry Diane Creduer

Diane Haynes Iris Pelham

"Pockets" Inge Elda Olsen

Norma Bourgeois RoselynMortillaro

Tee Christiana Beverly Mangiarcina

Nova Dee Carbo Dee Bordlee

  

Patricia Meyer Frances Huitt

Linda Prattini Muriel Staunton

  

No Entries  

Partner 1 Partner 2

Bowling Doubles, MIXED

Age Grp Medal Score Medal

50-54 X Gold 1128 Gold

 Silver 1099 Silver

 Bronze 1053 Bronze

55-59 X Gold 1072 Gold

 Silver 1017 Silver

 Bronze 962 Bronze

    

60-64 X  Gold 1091 Gold

 Silver 955 Silver

 Bronze  Bronze

    

65-69 X Gold 1028 Gold

 Gold 1024 Gold

 Silver 987 Silver

 Bronze 888 Bronze

    

    

Bobby Browning Mary Charlet

Beverly Mangiaracina Stanley Favalora

Holly Richardson Ted Luke

Lisa Schwalb Perry Schwalb

Melissa Pizzolato Terrie Lacombe

Partner 1 Partner 2

Darlene Plaia Leo Plaia

Mattie Whitney Ronald Champagne

  

Elda Olsen Elvis Smith

  

Pam Browning Wayne Browning

Blanche Palermo John Cullum

  

  

Maggie Landry Larry Ridlin OD

Nancy Scobel  Ken Runey
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2018 Greater New Orleans Senior Olympics

GNOSO 2018: BOWLING

Age Grp Medal Score Medal

70-74 X Gold 941 Gold

 Silver 937 Silver

 Bronze  Bronze

    

75-79 X Gold 1066 Gold

 Silver 836 Silver

 Bronze 826 Bronze

    

80-84 X Gold 947 Gold

 Gold 893 Gold

 Silver 819 Silver

    

85-89 X Gold 823 Gold

    

    

    

    

Partner 1 Partner 2

Fran King Melvin Chaix

  

Diane Haynes Sonny Haynes

Bowling Doubles, MIXED (Continued)

Janey Perez Gerry Morton

Rose Mortillaro Freddie Marchetta

Mary Champagne Chuck Wisher OD

Shirley Sigur Merv Bourgeois

Nove Dee Carbo Lukr Ledger

Norma Bourgeois Joe Bourgeois

Muriel Brady Lewis Landry

  

  

  

  

  

Muriel Staunton Sal Anselmo
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